CHILDRENS CHAMPIONSHIP LEADERBOARD

HORSE

DIGMAC DISCO KING
SHADY CREEK BLUE FIRE
ALCHERINGA TRADITION
STATION MASTER
CAPTAIN LIGHTNING BOLT
LOVEGROVE

KOSTYA

MASTER STEVIE G
GLENSHEA RIVERSONG
NOBLEWOOD CASHARELLA
MOBILE APP

CERA BONITA

ISLE OF JARROE VALLEY
DA VINCE

GET RHYTHM

ATLAS E

SHADY CREEK SNICKERS
LAUDRUP

POLLYANNA

KEC SOFIA

BURNSIDE

LAW ABIDING CITIZEN
HARK

PRIDE OF GOLD
MOUSETANG

SECRET SENSATIONS

RAYLYNS ELIZA

Round 3-the FINAL will be seeded from highest to lowest based on points from the leader board.

RIDER

ZARA ADNAMS
TANNER ROBINSON
SOPHIE BALDWIN
SOPHIE BALDWIN
ZARA YOUNG
CHARLEE DOBBIN
LYLA FERRARI
CHARLIE MAGNIER
CHARLEE DOBBIN
ELISSA STEPHENS
HARLEY MCNAUGHTON
GENEVIEVE VISAGIE
CHARLI HILL
ELISSA STEPHENS
LUCY BORRACK
SIENNA HOLDSWORTH-ROSE
TANNER ROBINSON
KAYLEE STEPHENS
AUGUST TILDERS
CHARLIE MAGNIER
KEIRA GIBBS

ZARA YOUNG
IMOGEN LINDH
AMELIA TSILFIDIS
MIRRI LANG

AVA MARTIN

IMOGEN LINDH

Round 3 will be scored the same way as Round 1 and Round 2
EXCEPT POINTS WILL BE ALLOCATED AS POINTS AND HALF.

1st place would receive 29*1.5, 2nd place 27*1.5 points, 3rd place 26*1.5 points etc...

Points over the leader board 3 days will determine the CHAMPION
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ROUND1 ROUND2 Culm Total

29
26
27
21
24
25
16.5
12
16.5
11
23
15
19
7
14
0
10
18
22

29
25
19
24
20
14
22
26
18
21
9
16
12
23
15
27
17
7

13

11

10

58
51
46
45
44
39
38.5
38
34.5
32
32
31
31
30
29
27
27
25
22
20
18
18
17
17
14
10
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